titioner representation No. PF-4-67/93-94/432 dated 12.8-1994 

at para-8 (eight) submitted to the Director..SSB R.K. Puram, 

New Del hi . ' 

That, your humble petitioner in addition to normal 

duties achieved the Annual Target for 1993-94 and conduct ~d 

202 (two hundred two) numbers of "National Intregretion Camps 

(NIP)n against a Annual Target of 100 (one hundred ) Nos NIPS 

and thereby achieved.* double" the Annual Target under Head . 	.1 	. 	I 

Training for 1993-94. This has also been incorporated in.my  

representation No.